John
David
Robert
Daniel
Steven
Ricky
Gordon

Alan
Gillie
John
Grant

Route
Garth Jnr Red
Hollands Red
James Red
Lamont Red

Moffat Red
Mair Red
Murray  Red
Crayk Blue

Murray  Blue
Garth Snr Blue
Macallistel Blue

Rhuaraidh MacKay Blue

Fraser
David

Steven
Gavin

Craig
David
Gavin
Jamie
Kyle
Chris
Ewen
Lindsay
Roy

Fraser
David

Harry
Billy
Nigel
Angus
Jimmy

Alick
David
Grant

Chris

Tracey
Ryan

Seamus

McDougall Blue
Harrison Blue

Jaimeson Green
Milne Green

Mowat Green
Alexander Green

Cairns Green
Hogan Green
Neil Green
Rae Green

Matheson Green
McConnac Green
McConnac Green

Ross Green
Edes Green

McKay Green
Matthews Green
Robertson Green
MacKay Green
Jenkins  Green

Murray  Green
Craig Green
Coward Green

Trafford Green

McConnac Yellow
Simpson  Yellow

Last Blue

Class

N/Exp A
N/Exp A
N/Exp A
N/Exp A
N/Exp A
N/Exp A
N/Exp A

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

N/Exp B
N/Exp B

Nov B
Nov B
Nov B
Nov B
Nov B
Nov B
Nov B
Nov B
Nov B

0/40
0/41

0/50
0/50
0/50
0/50
0/50

Pre 65
Twinshock
Twinshock

Twinshock

Nov C
Nov C

Youth A

8

=
o

N B U1 O O WO O

10

10

6
0

10

=
o

O O O O o Ul O

10

Round1 Round2 Round3 Total

8
10

-
5 o oo oo

O O O O O,

10

22
10
10
10

30
18
13

N W O 0

26
20

28
24

N B U1 O OO 00

30

30
22
20
14

30

30

10

30



Chloe
Callum
Oliver
Robbie

David
Billy

McKay
McKay
Wilson
Ross

Edes
Mair

Green

Yellow

Green

Yellow

Yellow
Yellow

Youth B

Youth B

Youth C

Youth C

Youth C
Youth C

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

30

30

28

22
10



